Fire Alarm Systems | ET70WP Weatherproof Speaker Strobes
ET70WP Weatherproof Speaker Strobes
u Wall‑mount and ceiling‑mount models
u Weatherproof from ‑31°F to +150°F (‑35°C to
+66°C)
u 25 VRMS or 70 VRMS operation at a choice of seven
taps from 0.125 W to 8 W

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
ET70WP-2475C-FR Ceiling speaker/strobe, weather-
proof red
Red, ceiling‑mount, 24 VDC speaker strobe
Order number ET70WP-2475C-FR
ET70WP-2475C-FW Ceiling speaker/strobe weatherpr.
white
White, ceiling‑mount, 24 VDC speaker strobe
Order number ET70WP-2475C-FW
ET70WP-2475W-FR Wall speaker/strobe weatherproof
24V red
Red, wall‑mount, 24 VDC weatherproof speaker strobe
Order number ET70WP-2475W-FR
ET70WPA2475W-NW Speaker/strobe, amber lens, 75cd,
24V
Red, wall‑mount, 24 VDC weatherproof speaker strobe
with amber lens
Order number ET70WPA2475W-NW